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Soprano Solo

Bb Soprano

Saxophone 1, 2

Eb Alto Saxophone 1, 2

Bb Tenor Saxophone 1, 2

Eb Baritone Saxophone

Bb Bass Saxophone

(optional)

Eb Cornet

Bb Flugel Horn 1

Bb Flugel Horn 2

Bb Flugel Horn 3

Bb Trumpet 1

Bb Trumpet 2, 3

F Horn 1, 2

F Horn 3

Trombone 1, 2

Trombone 3

Bb Baritone 1, 2

Bb Euphonium 1, 2

Eb Bass

Bb Bass

String Bass (optional)

Harp (optional)

Keyboard (optional)

Timpani

Mallet Percussion 1

Mallet Percussion 2

Percussion

Moderato espressivo (q = 68)

mf dolce

mf dolce
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mf dolce

Moderato espressivo (q = 68)
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mf

mp

mp

mp

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

b

b

b
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Fanfare Band Jan Van der RoostI SHALL LOVE BUT THEE
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Keyb. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Keyb. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.

love ly- and more tem pe- rate.- Rough winds do shake the dar ling- buds of May, And sum mer's- lease hath all too short a date.
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3
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Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.
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Keyb. (opt.)
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Keyb. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.

trimmed;
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3
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Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

C Tpt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Kbd. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

C Tpt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Kbd. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.
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com for- thet- like

92

85

mf

mp

mp

mp

mp

mf

mf

mf

mf

92

85

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf mp

mp

mf

mf

mf

&

#

#
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
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∑
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

C Tpt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Kbd. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.

sun shine- af ter- rain Doubt thou the stars are fire, Doubt that the sun doth move,
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

C Tpt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Kbd. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.
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S. Solo

Bb S. Sax. 1, 2

Eb A. Sax. 1, 2

Bb T. Sax. 1, 2

Eb B. Sax.

Bb Bs. Sax.

(opt.)

C Tpt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2, 3

F Hn. 1, 2

F Hn. 3

Tbn. 1, 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bar. 1, 2

Bb Euph. 1, 2

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs.

Str. Bs.

Hp. (opt.)

Kbd. (opt.)

Timp.

Mall. Perc. 1

Mall. Perc. 2

Perc.

love but thee, With a love that shall not die. Till
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the sun grows cold and the stars grow
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